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Top of the Gulf Regatta 2019
Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Class 7 - Optimist - Results are provisional as of 17:40 on May 3, 2019
R2 - Gold Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No | Name Club Year | Sex | Place
18 M.L. Weka Bhanubandh THA NATIONAL TEAM | 2007 |Boy | 1
244 Panwa Boonnak THA NATIONAL TEAM | 2005 |Boy | 2
841 Noppassorn Khunboonjan YRAT 2006 | Girl | 3
993 Patihan Vorrasart THA NATIONAL TEAM | 2006 | Boy | 4
33 Thanapat Siricharoen ACDC.SC 2006 |Boy | 5
928 Bunyamin Klongsamoot PHUKET 2005 |Boy | 6
13 Ummu Nurdania Rozaini MAS NATIONAL TEAM | 2004 | Girl |7
414 Kan Kanchachuen TRAT 2007 |Boy | 8
156 Muhammad Azehar Mangsor MAS NATIONAL TEAM | 2005 | Boy | 9
313 Peter Jessop Hebe SC 2008 |Boy | 10
199 Bowonnan Chanram THA NATIONAL TEAM | 2005 | Boy | 11
243 Chanatip Tongglum ACDC.SC 2008 |Boy | 12
11 Putera Adrine Danish Mohd Puad MAS NATIONAL TEAM | 2004 | Boy | 13
1137 Muhammad Asnawi Igbal bin Adam SAILA 2006 |Boy | 14
18 Muhammad Synhid Hakimi Mohd Faizal | MAS NATIONAL TEAM | 2007 |Boy | 15
154 Asmadi Azman MAS NATIONAL TEAM | 2005 | Boy | 16
144 Thorfun Boonnak THA NATIONAL TEAM | 2005 | Girl | 17

565 Manintorn Leelas ACDC.SC 2006 |Boy | 18

Points

1

= O | o | N|oo |~ OIDN

12
13
14
15
16
17
18



Fleet | Nat

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

MAS
MAS
THA
THA
THA

THA
MAS
THA
MAS
THA
THA
MAS
THA
SGP
MAS
MAS
THA
MAS
THA
THA
MAS
THA
THA
THA
THA

Sail No | Name

1148
1144
546
45
439
59
639
15
836
1141
6208
9356
237
826
704

914
111
157
77
496
12
2658
945
16
94

Mohammad Syahieradham bin Raiman

Nur Awatif Binti Safri
Suchanaree Detthotsapol
Dechnarong Takong
Paravee Dangpratum
Angtimanon Riyotha
Nattakan Somdee
Muhammad Aiman Adam
Vorravech Jantaranee

Wong Xiang

Marion Grace Montgomery
Nanvatorn Supaamphonwit
Muhammad Fikri Agil Mohd Fouzi
Patcharaphan Ong-Kaloy
Radue Antonin
Muhammad Idris Zahawi
Igbal Nazham Musmuliadi
Phufah Thongsook

Ammar Zulgarnain Zainuddin
Kantapong Pumleng
Paranee Maungngam

Nur Syafikah Awanis Ahmad Zamri
Torn Rattana

Puttharaksa Imruksa

Rada Jariyanupattanakul

Paupieng Suangcawatin
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Fleet| Nat | Sail No | Name Club Year | Sex | Place | Points
Gold | THA | 813 Wachirawit Sarasuk YRAT 2008 |Boy | 45 45
Gold | THA | 375 Warittorn Namsaksawadi YRAT 2007 | Boy | 46 46
Gold | THA | 8282 | Darwin Hsu SSTSC 2008 |Boy | 47 47
Gold | THA | 981 Thoonthawai Suangkawatin Khotyo ACDC.SC 2008 |Boy | 48 48
Gold | THA | 2000 Krin Kanchanabandhu RVYC 2004 |Boy | 49 49
Gold | THA | 931 Bhanuruj Sukonpanthu SSTSC 2006 | Boy | 50 50
Gold | THA | 812 Saranwut Parnpiboon YRAT 2008 |Boy | 51 51
Gold | THA | 819 Papob Vongtim YRAT 2008 |Boy | 52 52
Gold | THA | 866 Ton Rattana Bangkok 2008 |Boy | 53 53
Gold | THA | 195 Kitvarist Rutthakitpokcin YRAT 2007 |Boy | 54 54
Gold | THA | 644 Prin Subying ACDC.SC 2008 | Girl | 55 55
Gold | THA | 339 Wannachai Junton ACDC.SC 2008 |Boy | 56 56
Gold | THA | 3331 Plearn Wongsarapanchai SSTSC 2008 | Girl | 57 57
Gold | THA | 822 Jackrawuti Apichartrikhun YRAT 2007 |Boy | 58 58
Gold | SIN |4415 Katanyou Wuttichaitanakorn ACDC.SC 2006 |Boy | 59 59
Gold | THA | 2299 Punna Kemasingki SSTSC 2008 | Boy | 60 60
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